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Bank Accounts
2.07 0.00 0.00 0.002.07 0.00 0.002.07BT Panorama Cash A/c

17.84 0.00 0.00 0.0017.84 0.00 0.0017.84NAB Cash Mgt A/c

3.11 3.11NAB Cash Mgt A/c

23.02 19.91 0.000.00 0.00 23.02 0.00 0.00

Managed Investments (Australian)
4.45189.64663.63 366.44 52.31 7.042,401.71 0.00 1,491.68 0.001,283.51ETL0060AU Allan Gray Australian Equity Fund

- Class A

0.05 0.00 349.71 70.271,089.94 0.00 740.18 0.00420.03MAQ0464AU Arrowstreet Global Equity Fund

0.0699.43516.44 505.33 56.17 1.062,159.41 0.00 1,124.46 362.851,178.49BFL0002AU Bennelong Concentrated Aust
Equity Fund

599.1042.27585.52 299.21 155.19 0.003,416.32 0.00 2,037.46 (3.23)1,681.29CRM0008AU Cromwell Phoenix Property
Securities Fund

5.64156.222,141.70 1,116.52 18.22 1.716,434.10 0.00 4,112.32 0.003,440.01FID0008AU Fidelity Aust Equities Fund

0.00 0.00 13.630.00 0.00 0.00 0.0013.63WHT8435AU Hyperion Global Growth
Companies Fund - Class B units

119.06 0.00 14.883,667.14 119.06 3,667.14 133.940.00BNT0101AU Hyperion Small Growth
Companies Fund

0.34 0.00 0.00 0.00104.41 0.00 0.00 104.070.34IOF0046AU Janus Henderson Aust Fixed
Interest Fund

102.56 0.00 46.86 0.00826.90 0.00 0.00 677.48149.42AMP0557AU Macquarie Capital Corporate
Bond Index Fund - Class A

0.00 225.00 98.262,088.38 0.00 4,048.40 (2,185.00)323.26MGE0001AU Magellan Global Fund

8.204.15 2.09 0.67 0.001,696.92 0.00 0.00 1,683.9115.11MGE0002AU Magellan Infrastructure Fund

0.00 374.62 88.294,863.68 0.00 4,489.06 0.00462.91MIA0001AU MFS Global Equity Trust

34.8388.52353.61 289.38 28.36 6.662,930.47 0.00 2,418.66 6.49801.36OPS0002AU OC Premium Small Companies
Fund

202.12 0.00 41.57 0.00361.03 0.00 4.72 112.61243.69PER0260AU Perpetual's Wsale Diversified
Income Fund

0.00 0.00 0.00255.04 0.00 0.00 255.040.00ETL0018AU PIMCO Global Bond Fund -
Wsale Class

0.00 2,568.99 81.855,573.63 0.00 3,004.64 0.002,650.84PLA0001AU Platinum European Fund

2.50 0.00 2.92 0.00472.48 0.00 0.00 467.055.42SCH0028AU Schroder Fixed Income Fund -
Wsale Class
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38,341.56 4,265.05 576.08 959.85 3,920.592,698.03 383.65 12,669.31 119.06 27,138.72 1,615.21

Units in Unlisted Unit Trusts (Australian)
0.09 0.00 0.00 0.0044,907.73 0.00 32,978.02 11,929.620.09CRM0015AU Cromwell Ipswich City Heart Trust

0.00 0.00 0.003,062.52 0.00 0.00 3,062.520.00CRM0009AU Cromwell Riverpark Trust

47,970.25 0.09 0.000.00 0.00 0.09 0.00 32,978.02 14,992.14

40,077.89Net Capital Gain

979.85 12,692.42

Assessable Income (Excl. Capital Gains)

60,116.7486,334.83 4,265.05 2,698.03

12,692.42

383.65 16,607.35

52,770.31

119.06576.08 3,920.59

Total Assessable Income

* 1

2* Assessable Income in the SMSF Annual Return will be different as capital gains and losses from disposals of assets have not been included.

For a breakdown of Distributed Capital Gains and Non-Assessable Payments refer to Distributions Reconciliation Report.

Includes foreign credits from foreign capital gains.


